

City of Richmond

Legislation Details

File #:	CAR No. Version: 1 2014-064	Name:		
Туре:	Application for a Certificate of Appropriateness	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/12/2014	In control:	Commission of Architectural Review	
On agenda:	6/24/2014	Final action:	6/24/2014	
Title:	2912-2912 1/2 E. Leigh Street - Construct new single-family dwelling			
Sponsors:	Commission of Architectural Review			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Application & Plans, 2. Site Map, 3. Staff Report			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/24/2014	1	Commission of Architectural Review	approved with conditions	Pass